RACCOLTA DIFFERENZIATA

LW} Risultati Raccolta Differenziata
Provincia della Spezia

Comune

Ameglia

Arcola

Beverino

Bolano

Bonassola
Borghetto di Vara
Brugnato

Calice al Cornoviglio
Carro

Carrodano
Castelnuovo Magra
Deiva Marina

Follo

Framura

La Spezia

Lerici

Levanto

Luni

Maissana
Monterosso al Mare
Pignone
Portovenere

Ricco del Golfo
Riomaggiore
Rocchetta di Vara
S. Stefano di Magra
Sarzana

Sesta Godano
Varese Ligure
Vernazza

Vezzano Ligure
Zignago

% R.D.
anno 2020

83,08
73,26
78,09
71,56
63,43
73,48
70,44
70,80

78,08
90,55
79,14
75,26
77

77,88

71,14
62,82
85,58
63,11
81,16
65,10
73,04
68,26
76,54

% R.D.
anno 2021

81,81
74,59
77,05
70,76
62,56
50,72
69,95
61,83
66,31
75,17
59,67
85,88
76,89
78,52
74,33
84,9

54,4

80,19
70,91
59,83
86,5

64,84
64,83
80,73
64,52
73,66
67,93
76,54

% R.D.
anno 2022

79,77
75,50
73,77
71,24
63,05
57,54
70,29
66,75
60,10
79,62
75,69
58,37
79,57
75,25
79,09
70,98
68,68
83,61
66,82
76,18
73,39
58,79
89,51
63,75
71,08
81,29
66,15
71,36
61,72
69,88
77,17
76,92
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